TRIP SUMMARY i 08/15/2023

Route 05 PM 3:39 pm 3174 KASKASKIA RD
05 Faust, Hans 3:39 pm 2605 KASKASKIA RD
STOP 3:40 pm 2302 KASKASKIA RD

TIME LOCATION
2:30 pm CLOCK IN

2:35pm LEAVE BUS LOT

2:45 pm ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)
2:55 pm ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002)
2:55 pm GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003) |
2:55 pm WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201) 3:47pm 3RD ST & WASHINGTON ST

2:55 pm WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 3:47pm PRAIRE DU ROUCHER BUS
(101) 3:48 pm 1909 G RD |

2:55 pm GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 3:48 pm 1849 G RD (1849 & 1855 G RD)

(ISPHS) 3.4
: 1 RD
3:19 pm 5733 KASKASKIA RD pm 1813 G
3:50 pm 1638 G RD

3:19 pm 5714 KASKASKIA RD . LAk MiLDRED o
3:21 pm 5373 KASKASKIA RD >z pm BLUFF RD _

3:40 pm 2301 KASKASKIA RD
3:43 pm 2264 KASKASKIA RD |
3:43 pm 2235 KASKASKIA RD
3:44 pm 2175 KASKASKIA RD
3:45 pm 2058 KASKASKIA RD

LAKE MILDRED
3:22 pm 5319 KASKASKIA RD 4:05 pm 1904 KASKASKIA RD
3:22 pm 5281 KASKASKIA RD 4:30 pm RETURN TO BUS LOT
3:22 pm 5273 KASKASKIA RD 4:35 pm CLOCK OUT |

3:22 pm 5260 KASKASKIA RD

3:23 pm 5237 KASKASKIA RD *ENTERANCE TO
BAR
3:24 pm KASKASKIA RD & KK RD

3:24 pm 5151 KASKASKIA RD

3:25 pm 4958 KASKASKIA RD

3:26 pm 4742 KASKASKIA RD

3:28 pm BURKSHIRE LN & KASKASKIA RD
3:29 pm KASKASKIA RD & SPRANKEL RD
3:30 pm 4322 KASKASKIA RD

3:31 pm 4275 KASKASKIA RD

3:32 pm 4203 KASKASKIA RD

3:32 pm 4167 KASKASKIA RD

3:34 pm KASKASKIA RD & LAKESIDE DR
3:35 pm 3813 KASKASKIA RD

3:36 pm 3668 KASKASKIA RD

3:36 pm 3585 KASKASKIA RD

3:38 pm ASHLEY LN & KASKASKIA RD
3:39 pm 3229 KASKASKIA RD

: RL_TRIQ00IS4.RPT
Routefinder Pro 12.14 Page 1 of 1 ; We Care



